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Model Machine

MACNECO054 KOBALTO
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L 253026 DOOR-STRUCTURE

w 2 253029 LOCK 'MERONI'

w 3 252971 SIDE

B 4 253036 HINGE BRACKET

E 5 253271 LATCH

H ¢ 252401 MERONI PASSPARTOUT KEY
E 7 253396 PIN

3 253395 DOOR STOP

w 9 252939 LOCK ROD

1 252930 LOCK ROD BRACKET
11 252937 LOCK TEMPLATE

42 252936 AESTHETIC TEMPLATE
43 252934 UPPER AESTHETIC BAND

L= BV 252995 DOOR RIGHT SIDE

E 45 250961 DISPLAY WIRING

L BT 251659 LARGE DISPLAY 2X16 BLUE-EUROPE
w  q7 252989 DISPLAY BAND

E 43 252992 DISPLAY GLASS

B 19 252988 CONTROL PANEL ELEMENT
B 2 253001 NAMEPLATE GLASS

21 252993 UPPER ILLUMINATED PANEL
w 2 252969 UPPER PUSH BUTTON REFERENCE
B 23 252994 LOWER ILLUMINATED PANEL
4 252970 LOWER PUSH BUTTON REFERENCE
E 25 252990 SINGLE BUTTON

L= T 252991 DOUBLE BUTTON

L= 252935 LOWER AESTHETIC/BAND
LT 253192 GENERAL LABEL -FRANCE-
B 29 253194 PRODUCT PLATE -I / F-
3 253274 PRODUCTS LABELS -D/CZ-
3 253273 GENERAL LABEL - D -

H 3 253191 GENERAL LABEL ES.-ITALY-
B 33 253285 PRODUCTS LABELS -UK/NL-
" 34 253014 8 PUSH BUTTONS BOARD
w 35 253020 DOOR HINGE

B 36 253272 ANTITEAR WHIPPING
w37 098600 CHOCK

E 33 255034 PLAIN TIP SELF-TAPPING SCREW 4X12
B 39 252996 DOOR LEFT SIDE

B 4 252929 BUTTONS PLATE

4 252436 16 BIT CPU BOARD 4MB

H 4 097807 BUTTON

w43 098214 SWITCH

¥ u 253012 DOOR WIRING

B 45 0V2284 SCALER 24 VOLT

B 46 253193 GENERAL LABEL -SPAIN-
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https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253026
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253029
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252971
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253036
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253271
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252401
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253396
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253395
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252939
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252930
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252937
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252936
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252934
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252995
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=250961
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251659
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252989
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252992
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252988
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253001
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252993
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252969
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252994
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252970
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252990
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252991
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252935
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253192
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253194
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253274
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253273
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253191
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253285
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253014
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253020
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253272
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098600
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255034
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252996
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252929
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252436
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=097807
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098214
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253012
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V2284
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253193
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L=V 253687 PRODUCT PLATE -E/P/MEX-

L= T 253327 TEMPLATE FOR PHOTOG. PANEL
g 253325 UPPER STOPPER

B 5 253326 LOWER STOPPER

5 253330 OPAL-GLASS PANEL

L} 52 253329 TRANSPARENT PANEL

53 253331 PHOTO-PANEL -COFFEE-

B 54 253328 253331 PHOTO-PANEL - 2 CUPS-

¥ 55 253585 GENERAL LABEL -UK-

56 253571 PRODUCTS PLATE -UK-
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https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253687
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253327
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253325
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253326
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253330
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253329
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253331
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253328
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253585
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253571
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" 253037 DISPENSER NOOK BACK PANEL
" 2 253239 DISPENSER NOOK BACK PANEL FORCUPS ELEVATION
" 3 252999 RIGHT HANDLE

L 253000 LEFT HANDLE

" 5 253240 GRATE SUPPORT

" 6 252664 DOOR HINGE

w7 253059 HINGE COVER-INSTANT-

" 3 252932 HINGE COVER

w 9 251850 BASE FOOT

10 252953 TOP MACHINE STOP PIN

L AT 253032 SAFETY DEVICE

w12 252942 BASCULE PIN

43 252944 SPRING

E 1 091287 OUTER FIXING COLLAR

w 15 252943 ROTATION PIVOT

W 16 987703 SOCKET PEDESTAL

w q7 093312 WHIPPING DIAM MM 12 ART 46
w 43 253287 NOZZLE RIGHT COVER

w19 250827 KNOB M4X16

L) 252987 PIPE GUIDE

w 2 252925 MACHINE TOP-MICRO SUPPORT
w 2 252145 SPACER

w 23 251964 SWITCH REFERENCE

L Y 251861 MICRO-SWITCH

w 25 090681 INSULATING DISK

W 2 252948 KNURLED NUT

L= Y 252927 CHUTE -IN VERSION -

LT 0V3126 MAGNET

W 2 255120 LEFT HAND LIET-UP GRID SUPPORT
30 255119 RIGHT"HAND LIFT-UR.GRID SUPPORT
w3 252997 SIDE FOR STEAM HOSE

" 32 253487 BRACKET WITH PIN

W 33 253063 STEAM KNOB STOPPER

W 3 253002 STEAM KNOB

w 35 253064 STEAM HOSE STOPPER

W 36 253027 STEAM TAP

LY 252959 COFFEE GROUNDS TRAY
w38 252595 CUP FASTENER -RED-

W 39 0V1130 CUP STOP-RED-

40 253834 CABINET LEFT SIDE -KOBALTO-
w 1 252453 FLOAT SUPPORT

w g 251851 FLOAT

w43 252958 LIQUIDS TRAY

w 252940 DISPENSING COMPARTMENT GRILLE
W 45 252950 SPACER

B 46 253066 WATER THROWER STOPPER

w 47 253281 SWITCH REFERENCE

48 253065 WATER PUSH BUTTON STOPPER
L= T 253028 HOT WATER PIPE
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https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253037
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253239
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252999
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253000
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253240
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252664
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253059
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252932
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251850
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252953
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253032
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252942
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252944
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=091287
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252943
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=987703
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=093312
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253287
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=250827
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252987
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252925
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252145
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251964
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251861
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=090681
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252948
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252927
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3126
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255120
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255119
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252997
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253487
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253063
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253002
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253064
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253027
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252959
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252595
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V1130
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253834
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252453
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251851
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252958
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252940
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252950
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253066
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253281
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253065
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253028
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B 50 252998 SIDE FOR WATER HOSE

w5 253007 HOT WATER PUSH BUTTON

w 5 986927 PUSH-BUTTON

W 53 253368 DISPENSING COMPARTMENT EXTENSION GRILLE
W 5 253290 4 FEETKIT

® 55 252926 CHUTE -ES VERSION -

W 56 093916 WHIPPING OVAL

W 57 253835 CABINET RIGHT SIDE -KOBALTO-

® 58 253286 NOZZLE LEFT COVER

® 5 253190 RUBBER HOLDER

60 093628 HOSE VIPLA TRANSPARENT DIAM MM14X1
¢ 253410 GASKET O-RING 10,5X2,7

w 62 253323 MAGNET

W 63 253491 PLATE FOR PIN

W 64 253318 MACHINE TOP HINGE -ES+3IN-

w 65 094571 UNION 90 DEGREES

W 66 091737 CIRCLIP DIN 6799

w67 0V3166 BUSHING

68 253664 CHUTE -ES+ES VERSION -

69 253397 OPEN BUSH

70 253686 MACHINE TOP HINGE -2 INSTANT-

w 7 254206 COMPARTMENT MICRO-SWITCH ACTUATOR
" 72 254284 4 FEET H=46

w 73 254428 DISPENSING COMPARTMENT TRAY FOR OVERSIZE GRATE
W 252997 SIDE FOR STEAM HOSE

w 75 252998 SIDE FOR WATER HOSE

W 76 092738 WEDGE BUMPER
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https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253368
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https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253491
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253318
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=094571
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=091737
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3166
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253664
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253397
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253686
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=254206
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=254284
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=254428
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252997
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252998
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=092738
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Model Machine

MACNECO054 KOBALTO
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L 253030 ELECTRIC PANEL ASSEMBLY-ES-
" 2 253074 ELECTRICAL PANEL ASSEMBLY-IN-
" 3 093916 WHIPPING OVAL

W 4 090020 WHIPPING MM 16

" 5 0V0014 G49/25-25V TRASFORMER

" 6 298088 TWO-POLE RELAY

g 7 0V3512 ELECTRICAL NET FILTER

" 3 251863 FUSE HOLDER

" 9 095636 FUSE 15 A

10 098793 5P TERMINAL BOARD WITH FUSE-HOLDER
L AT 097259 FUSE 5X20 4A DELAYED ACTION
w12 096923 FUSE 5X20 1 AMP DELAYED ACTION
w 3 096922 FUSE  5X20 800M AMP

E 1 097241 3-POLE TERMINAL BOARD W/CARRIER
w 15 253057 TERMINAL BOARD

W 16 253058 WIRE CLIP

w q7 253056 ES. GENERAL WIRING

LT 253076 INSTANT MAIN WIRING

w19 252437 16 BIT CONTROL BOARD 4MB
2 097175 CARD SPACER

w 2 251796 DOOR SWITCH CARRIER PLATE

w 2 0V2378 SWITCH

w 23 0V1654 SWITCH KEY

L Y 097796 SWITCH

w 25 090148 CLIP

W 2 098165 WIRE-FIXING

L= Y 091420 ADJUSTABLE COLLAR

LT 098459 WIRE-CLIP

W 2 252968 GABLERETAINER

w3 253015 AXIAL FAN

w3 252965 VENTILATOR GASKET

" 32 252979 HOSE CONNECTION FLANGE

W 33 0v2143 BOILER CONTROL BOARD

W 34 097242 SUB-TERMINAL BOARD

w 35 987149 PLUG

W 36 253565 6 RELAYS BOARD

LY 253679 ELECTRICAL PANEL -VERS. ES+ES-
w38 253682 MAIN WIRING-VERSION ES+ES-

W 39 254709 ES ELECTRICAL PANEL -220V-60HZ-
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Model Machine

MACNECO054 KOBALTO
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" 0V1133 AIR-BREAK ASSEMBLY

" 2 250038 BOILER ASSEMBLY 600 C.C.

" 2 254708 -220V-60HZ- 600CC BOILER

" 3 252022 8 BAR VNR 3 WAY ELECTROVALVEASSY.

" 3 253802 3 WAY ELECTROVALVE ASSY. -220V-60HZ-
" 4 098761 258743 2+3+2 WAYS ELECTROVALVES GROUP

W 5 090421 0V0782 GASKET OR 2025

w ¢ 0V1749 WATER/AIR-BREAK CONNECTION

" 7 0V1126 AIR-BREAK FLOAT

" 3 0V1318 125 DEGR. THERMOSTAT

w 9 0V1600 CAP WITH O-RING

LT 096553 GASKET O-RING 2037

11 099058 NUCLEUS INSTANT-E.V.

" 12 099059 VALVE-BUSH-GASKET

w 43 0V1953 INSTANT-ELECTROV. CONNECTION PIPE
w 3 298092 INSTANT-ELECTROV. CONNECTION PIPE-HIGH PERFORMANCE-
H 14 099056 INSTANTS COIL

w 15 099057 ELECTROV.-COIL 220/230 VOLT

LT 099105 COFFEE-ELECTROV. CONNECTION PIPE
16 298093 COFFEE-ELECTROV. CONNECTION PIPE-HIGH PERFORMANCE-
w q7 097472 3-WAY ELECTROVALVE NUCLEUS -VITON-
w48 255045 SCREW M4X25

19 094594 GASKET O-RING 2031

w2 095529 RUBBER HOLDER UNION 1/8' (BRASS)
LAY 0V2509 UNION L-SHAPE 5X1/8

" 2 252538 O-RING 2025

B 23 255041 SCREW M6X25

LY 094872 259898 BOILER TEMPERATURE PROBE-EXCLUSIVE-
W 2 259898 NEW TEMPERATURE PROBE

W 25 095624 GASKET O-RING 116.EP851

" 2 0V3650 099747 BOILER UPPER COVER

" 27 254711 GASKET O-RING112 2.62X9.92-HEATING ELEMENT-
W 28 099653 HEATING ELEMENT 1450 W

W 29 099748 GASKET -VERS. 600CC-

w3 0V3651 099746 BOILER LOWER COVER

" 3 255042 NUT M6

w 32 0V2507 UNION T-SHAPE 6X1/8 W/PLUG

w 33 252364 3 WEYS ELECTROVALVE NUCLEUS -15 BAR-
W 3 0V4279 256280 UNION - L - 6X1/8

W 35 0V4289 258748 3 WAY ELECTROVALVE, 15 BARS

" 35 253801 258756 3 WAY ELECTROVALVE, 15 BARS -220V-60HZ-
W 36 251913 NON-RETURN VALVE 8 BAR

LY 252023 258887 1/8 T UNION

w 38 253009 BOILER BRACKET WIRING

W 39 0V1141 MICROSWITCH

B 40 251295 COIL UNION FOR TEA

w 1 097510 SILICONE HOSE 5X9 BROWN

" 4 252928 ELECTRIC VALVE COVERING

W 43 252659 TEFLON PIPE 2.5X5 (A METER)
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Model Machine

KOBALTO

MACNEC054
H u
W 45
46
47
48
- T
W 5
5
w 5
W 53
H 5
W 54
W 55
H 56
W 56
o 56
H 57
® 58
® 5
E 60
¢
w 62
W 63
H 6
w 65
66
H 67
w68
-
E 70
w 7
w 7
w 73
H 1
w 75
w76
g 77
w 78

252658
097685
097512
098707
251847
252985
254599
099107
098764
099101
0v0782
251143
0v4275
098760
0V0465
257112
0v1301
252021
094231
251248
097381
252561
094185
0Vv1980
097435
092703
097515
097002
253312
098833
253672
253676
258530
258747

253726
253412
098699
094611

257049

259917

TEFLON PIPE 3X6 (A METER)

SILICONE HOSE BROWN 7,5X12

SILICONE HOSE 6X12 BROWN

VOLUMETRIC COUNTER D.1,8

DIAM. 6 QUICK-COUPLING

UNION L-SHAPE

BYPASS-3-WAY ELECTROVALVE PIPE

NUT

BY-PASS PUMP (12 BAR)

NO-RETURN VALVE

O-RING 2025

ALUMINIUM WASHER

POMPE SUPPORT

PUMP -GLOW WIRE- BRASS-

PUMP 220V - 60 HZ

PUMP EPS5 230V 50HZ PLASTIC-RED/PINK BODY-
110 DEGREES THERMAL OVERLOAD

PIPETTE

UNION T-SHAPE

ELECTRIC VALVE COVERING

ELECTROVALVE WATER-INLET 220V-4L/MIN-
WATER INLET ELECTROVALVE LID

CODENSE RECOVERY UNION

CONDENSATE COLLECTION FITTINGREDUCTION
WATER FILTER VOLUMETRIC COUNTER

TUBE CLAMP

SILICONE HOSE 10X16 BROWN

HOSE CLIP

ELECTROVALVE PIPE -15 BAR-

BUFFER

BOILER BRACKET. WIRING-VERS.ES+ES-
BYPASS-3-WAY ELECTROVALVE PIPE-VERS.ES+ES-
600CC 230V/50HZ 2+2+3+2-WAY STAINLESS STEEL BOILER

4 2+2+3+2-WAY 230V 50HZ SOLENOID ASSEMBLY -HIGH
PERFORMANCE-

BOILER BRACKET WIRING -4 ELECTROVALVES-
PISTON PIPE 700MM

UNION FOR PISTON PIPE

GASKET O-RING 2018
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Model Machine

MACNECO054

KOBALTO

“

[ N ]

w4 253068
" 2 099846
w 3 0v1133
L 251532
w 5 253075
w ¢ 253062
" 7 099843
w 3 253069
" 9 098484
10 099458
L AT 094597
w12 253073
43 0V2074
w 0V3848
w 15 253072
16 099918
g7 0Vv0157
w 43 099057
q9 0V3552
2 252016
w 2 0V3554
w 2 0V3556
23 099064
L Y 090421
w25 0Vv1749
2 0V1126
w27 ov1141
LT 097512
w29 252985
w3 251248
w3 097685
w 32 099847
H 33 095515
W 34 097515
w35 097381
36 252561
w 37 095513
w33 094185
H 39 0Vv1980
L= 094571
w 1 092703
" 4 099928
w43 096264

Press - CTRL + CLICK go to item in a new window
Haxmume - Ctrl + npasasi KHOMka MbIwU Ymo 6b1 OMKPbIMb 3an4acimb 8 HO8OM OKHe

0Vv0782

COMPL. SOLUBLE POWDER BOILER
ELECTROVALVE

AIR-BREAK ASSEMBLY

SINGLE ELECTROVALVE KIT
BOILER COVER

GASKET FOR COVER
HEATING-ELEMENT

BOILER BRACKET WIRING

HOSE FIXING

TUBE FOR 2 THERMOSTAT
COPPER WASHER

THERMOSTAT 87°C

THERMOSTAT ACTUATOR
THERMOSTAT PROTECTION
THERMOSTAT 105°C

GASKET FOR FEELER

FEELER

ELECTROV.-COIL 220/230 VOLT
VALVE BUSH

EV. MEMBRANE-GASKET

INSTANT EV. GASKET O-RING
LOWER BODY STOP

INSTANT EV. ADJUSTING-SCREW-GASKET
GASKET OR 2025
WATER/AIR-BREAK CONNECTION
AIR-BREAK FLOAT

MICROSWITCH

SILICONE HOSE 6X12 BROWN
UNION L-SHAPE

ELECTRIC VALVE COVERING
SILICONE HOSE BROWN 7,5X12
GASKET FOR EV. INSTANT BOILER
HOSE CLIP DIAM 14

SILICONE HOSE 10X16 BROWN
ELECTROVALVE WATER-INLET 220V-4L/MIN-
WATER INLET ELECTROVALVE LID
UNION Y-SHAPE

CODENSE RECOVERY UNION
CONDENSATE COLLECTION FITTINGREDUCTION
UNION 90 DEGREES

TUBE CLAMP

STOPPER GASKET

HOSE CLIP
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MACNECO054 KOBALTO
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Model Machine

MACNECO054 KOBALTO

Press - CTRL + CLICK go to item in a new window
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i

[ N ]

" 253068 COMPL. SOLUBLE POWDER BOILER

" 2 253100 258529 1 ELECTROVALVE 600CC BOILER

" 2 258529 600CC 230V/50HZ 1450W STAINLESS STEEL BOILER
" 3 099846 ELECTROVALVE

w 4 251532 SINGLE ELECTROVALVE KIT

" 5 0vV1133 AIR-BREAK ASSEMBLY

" 6 258742 230V 50/60HZEV. 3-WAY-SOLENOID-HIGH PERFORMANCE-
w 7 252022 8 BAR VNR 3 WAY ELECTROVALVEASSY.
" 3 253075 BOILER COVER

W 9 253062 GASKET FOR COVER

w10 099843 HEATING-ELEMENT

w19 253069 BOILER BRACKET WIRING

11 253086 Y-SHAPED CONNECTION D.6

" 12 098484 HOSE FIXING

w12 254117 ELBOW UNION 8X1/8

w 3 099458 TUBE FOR 2 THERMOSTAT

3 254123 PUMP-T UNION PIPE L=190MM

w 094597 COPPER WASHER

W 1 254124 PUMP-T UNION PIPE L=40MM

W 15 253073 THERMOSTAT 87°C

w 15 254118 T UNION

w16 0V2074 THERMOSTAT ACTUATOR

W 16 254122 DOUBLE PUMP COFFEE BRACKET WIRING
w q7 0V3848 THERMOSTAT.PROTECTION

w g7 254644 BOILER CASE SOLUBLE PRODUCTS WITH INSULATION
w18 253072 THERMOSTAT 105°C

B 19 099918 GASKET FOR FEELER

w2 0V0157 FEELER

" 2 099057 ELECTROV:-GOIL 220/230 VOLT

" 2 255233 ELEGTROV.-COIL 220/230 VOLT -PARKER-
w 2 0V3552 VALVE BUSH

" 23 252016 EV. MEMBRANE-GASKET

W 2 0V3554 INSTANT EV. GASKET O-RING

w 25 0V3556 LOWER BODY STOP

LT 099064 INSTANT EV. ADJUSTING-SCREW-GASKET
w27 097512 SILICONE HOSE 6X12 BROWN

w28 097685 SILICONE HOSE BROWN 7,5X12

w2 252985 UNION L-SHAPE

w3 251248 ELECTRIC VALVE COVERING

" 3 099847 GASKET FOR EV. INSTANT BOILER

" 32 099928 STOPPER GASKET

w 33 095515 HOSE CLIP DIAM 14

3 097515 SILICONE HOSE 10X16 BROWN

w 35 096264 HOSE CLIP

w36 094571 UNION 90 DEGREES

w 37 092703 TUBE CLAMP

w 33 0V1749 WATER/AIR-BREAK CONNECTION
w39 0V1126 AIR-BREAK FLOAT

B 40 090421 0V0782 GASKET OR 2025
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Model Machine

W 4 0V1141 MICROSWITCH

" 4 251295 COIL UNION FOR TEA

W 43 097510 SILICONE HOSE 5X9 BROWN

W 4 252659 TEFLON PIPE 2.5X5 (A METER)

W 45 097529 SILICONE HOSE 3X6 BROWN

L= BT 0V1318 125 DEGR. THERMOSTAT

" 47 252538 O-RING 2025

48 250348 3-WAY ELECTROVALVE NUCLEUS- RUBY-
48 255234 3-WAY ELECTROVALVE NUCLEUS- RUBY -PARKER-
" 4 250016 3-WAY ELECTROVALVE PIPE -ODE-

L= T 255235 3-WAY ELECTROVALVE PIPE -PARKER-

® 50 092068 TEFLON PIPE DIAM MM 2X4

w5 093636 TIGHTENING NUT ELECTR. DE-AERATION
W 5 093635 TIGHTENING RING ELECTRICAL DE-AERAT
E 53 0V2509 UNION L-SHAPE 5X1/8

w 5 255041 SCREW M6X25

W 55 095624 GASKET O-RING 116 EP851

LT 094872 259898 BOILER TEMPERATURE PROBE-EXCLUSIVE-
¥ 56 259898 NEW TEMPERATURE PROBE

W 57 099747 UPPER BOILER-COVER 600CC -BRASS-

& 58 254711 GASKET O-RING112 2.62X9.92-HEATING ELEMENT-
® 5 099653 HEATING ELEMENT 1450 W

W 60 099748 GASKET -VERS. 600CC-

61 099746 LOWER BOILER-COVER 600CC -BRASS-

w 62 255042 NUT M6

w 63 0V2507 UNION T-SHAPE 6X1/8 W/PLUG

W 6 252658 TEFLON PIPE 3X6 (A METER)

" 65 251847 257049 DIAM. 6 QUICK-COUPLING

“ 66 098764 BY-PASS PUMP (12 BAR)

W 67 254599 BYPASS-3-WAY ELECTROVALVE PIPE
68 099107 NUT

® g9 099101 NO-RETURN VALVE

w 70 0V0782 O-RING 2025

" 70 251143 ALUMINIUM WASHER

71 098707 VOLUMETRIC COUNTER D.1,8

" 72 253009 BOILER BRACKET WIRING

w 73 0V4275 POMPE SUPPORT

¥ 098760 PUMP -GLOW WIRE- BRASS-

w 74 257112 PUMP EP5 230V 50HZ PLASTIC-RED/PINK BODY-
W 75 0V1301 110 DEGREES THERMAL OVERLOAD

" 76 252021 PIPETTE

w 77 094231 UNION T-SHAPE

W 78 094185 CODENSE RECOVERY UNION

" 79 0V1980 CONDENSATE COLLECTION FITTINGREDUCTION
3o 252023 258887 1/8 T UNION

g1 251913 NON-RETURN VALVE 8 BAR

H g 0V4289 258748 3 WAY ELECTROVALVE, 15 BARS

w 33 0V4279 256280 UNION - L - 6X1/8

W g 252364 3 WEYS ELECTROVALVE NUCLEUS -15 BAR-
W g5 253312 ELECTROVALVE PIPE -15 BAR-

W g6 097002 HOSE CLIP
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https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098764
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=254599
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=099107
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=099101
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V0782
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251143
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098707
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253009
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V4275
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098760
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=257112
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V1301
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252021
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=094231
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=094185
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V1980
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252023
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251913
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V4289
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V4279
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252364
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253312
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=097002

Model Machine

w g7 097381 ELECTROVALVE WATER-INLET 220V-4L/MIN-
¥ 33 252561 WATER INLET ELECTROVALVE LID

g 095513 UNION Y-SHAPE

B 9 097435 WATER FILTER VOLUMETRIC COUNTER
91 253319 BY PASS-BOILER PIPE

92 253412 PISTON PIPE 700MM

B o3 098699 UNION FOR PISTON PIPE

o9 094611 GASKET O-RING 2018

o5 253676 BYPASS-3-WAY ELECTROVALVE PIPE-VERS.ES+ES-
LT 252839 CREAM REGULATOR

o7 254109 HOSE CLIP DIAM. 19

E gs 253714 TRANSPARENT HOSE 4X8

B 99 252842 257996 MILKER

100 253721 MILK REGULATOR-.9 -

E 101 253086 Y-SHAPED CONNECTION D.6

102 254117 ELBOW UNION 8X1/8

B 103 254123 PUMP-T UNION PIPE L=190MM

E 104 254124 PUMP-T UNION PIPE |L=40MM

105 254118 T.UNION

B 106 254122 DOUBLE PUMP COFFEE BRACKET WIRING
w107 254644 BOILER CASE SOLUBLE PRODUCTS WITH INSULATION
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https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=097381
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MACNECO054 KOBALTO

MACNEC054.T.0007 TAVOLA NR. 7 - ARTICOLO KOBALTO
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Model Machine

MACNECO054 KOBALTO

Press - CTRL + CLICK go to item in a new window
Haxmume - Ctrl + npasasi KHOMka MbIwU Ymo 6b1 OMKPbIMb 3an4acimb 8 HO8OM OKHe

i

[ N ]

L 253025 STEAM BOILER

" 2 253050 SAFETY THERMOFUSE 184°C

" 3 253049 2700W-50HZ RESISTANCE

" 4 254187 HEATING ELEMENT GASKET NSF
" 5 253044 MALE ELBOW UNION

w ¢ 253041 STOPPER

" 7 253046 STRAIGHT UNION WITH HOSE
" 3 253051 PRESSURE SWITCH 1,5 BAR

w 9 253047 BASIN

10 253039 1/8G ANTI-LOW PRESSURE VALVE
L AT 253052 LEVEL PROBE

w12 253045 UNION L-SHAPE

w 3 253055 SAFETY-VALVE 2,5 BAR

E 1 251248 ELECTRIC VALVE COVERING

w 15 097122 HOSE CLIP

W 16 253054 3 WAY ELECTROVALVE.VAPOUR
w q7 253042 REVOLVING UNION L-SHAPE
LT 253040 UNION L-SHAPE WITH HOSE
w19 253053 2-WAY ELECTROVALVE

2 252954 1/8 MALE UNION T-SHAPE

w 2 253021 STEAM HOSE ASSY.

w 2 253027 STEAM TAP

w 23 253008 STEAM BOILER WIRING

L Y 097510 SILICONE HOSE 5X9 BROWN

w 25 093963 UNION Y-SHAPE DIAM 8 OUTER
W 2 097512 SILICONE HOSE 6X12BROWN
w27 252985 UNION L-SHAPE

LT 253022 WATER HOSE ASSY.

W 2 253028 HOT WATER PIPE

w3 098760 PUMP “GLOW WIRE- BRASS-

w 30 0V0465 PUMP 220V - 60 HZ

w30 257112 PUMP EP5 230V 50HZ PLASTIC-RED/PINK BODY-
w3 0V4275 POMPE SUPPORT

w 32 0V0782 O-RING 2025

" 3 251143 ALUMINIUM WASHER

W 33 099101 NO-RETURN VALVE

w 3 252956 CONNECTION 'L’

w 35 252955 STRAIGHT UNION

W 36 253017 PUMP-PUMP PIPE

" 37 0V1301 110 DEGREES THERMAL OVERLOAD
w 33 252021 PIPETTE

w39 097511 SILICONE HOSE 6X9 BROWN
40 094231 UNION T-SHAPE

w 1 097002 HOSE CLIP

" 4 253013 LEVEL MONITORING CONTROL UNIT
W 43 090020 WHIPPING MM 16

W 253018 PUMP-STEAM BOILER PIPE

W 45 097685 SILICONE HOSE BROWN 7,5X12
B 46 253019 PUMP-WATER EV. PIPE
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https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253008
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=097510
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=093963
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=097512
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252985
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253022
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253028
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098760
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V0465
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=257112
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V4275
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V0782
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251143
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=099101
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252956
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252955
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253017
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V1301
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252021
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=097511
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=094231
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=097002
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253013
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=090020
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253018
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=097685
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253019

Model Machine

L=V 253189 NOZZLE D.6

L= T 253677 STEAM HOSE

g 253758 PUMP-STEAM BOILER PIPE COMPLETE
B 5 253673 STEAM BOILER WIRING-VERS.ES+ES
5 260957 .6 COUPLING NUT LEAD FREE
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Model Machine

MACNECO054 KOBALTO

Press - CTRL + CLICK go to item in a new window
Haxmume - Ctrl + npasasi KHOMka MbIwU Ymo 6b1 OMKPbIMb 3an4acimb 8 HO8OM OKHe

i

[ I ]

L= 253025 STEAM BOILER

w 2 253050 SAFETY THERMOFUSE 184°C

H 3 253049 2700W-50HZ RESISTANCE

B oy 254187 HEATING ELEMENT GASKET NSF
¥ 5 253044 MALE ELBOW UNION

w 6 253041 STOPPER

H 7 253046 STRAIGHT UNION WITH HOSE

3 253051 PRESSURE SWITCH 1,5 BAR

w 9 253047 BASIN

1 253039 1/8G ANTI-LOW PRESSURE VALVE
11 253052 LEVEL PROBE

12 253045 UNION L-SHAPE

43 253055 SAFETY-VALVE 2,5 BAR

B 14 251248 ELECTRIC VALVE COVERING

E 15 097122 HOSE CLIP

L BT 253054 3 WAY ELECTROVALVE.VAPOUR
L= T 253042 REVOLVING UNION L-SHAPE

E 18 253040 UNION L-SHAPE WITH HOSE

B 19 253053 2-WAY ELECTROVALVE

B g 252954 1/8 MALE UNION T-SHAPE
21 253295 STEAM BOILER WIRING

2 097512 SILICONE HOSE 6X12 BROWN

B 23 097510 SILICONE HOSE 5X9 BROWN
4 252985 UNION L-SHAPE

w25 097529 SILICONE HOSE:3X6 BROWN
LT 093963 UNION Y<SHAPE DIAM 8 OUTER
L= 253018 PUMP-STEAM BOILER PIPE
2 097685 SILICONE HOSE BROWN  7,5X12
B 29 252956 CONNECTION.L'

B 3 099101 NO-RETURN VALVE

31 0V0782 O-RING 2025

3 251143 ALUMINIUM WASHER

H 3 098760 PUMP -GLOW WIRE- BRASS-

¥ 32 257112 PUMP EP5 230V 50HZ PLASTIC-RED/PINK BODY-
w33 0V1301 110 DEGREES THERMAL OVERLOAD
B 3 097002 HOSE CLIP

W 35 252021 PIPETTE

w36 0V4275 POMPE SUPPORT

37 253013 LEVEL MONITORING CONTROL UNIT
B 33 090020 WHIPPING MM 16

LT 253489 TAP

B 40 253189 NOZZLE D.6

B o4 253758 PUMP-STEAM BOILER PIPE COMPLETE
¥ 4 260957 .6 COUPLING NUT LEAD FREE
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https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253295
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=097512
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Model Machine

MACNECO054 KOBALTO

MACNEC054.T.0009 TAVOLA NR. 9 - ARTICOLO KOBALTO
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Model Machine

MACNECO054 KOBALTO

Press - CTRL + CLICK go to item in a new window
Haxmume - Ctrl + npasasi KHOMka MbIwU Ymo 6b1 OMKPbIMb 3an4acimb 8 HO8OM OKHe

i

[ N ]

L 099857 CONTAINER COMPLETE 2,4L WITH BEATER
" 2 099334 POWDERS CANISTER 2,4L

" 3 0V0555 LONG SCROLL CONTAINER 2,4L WITH BEATER
" 4 099335 POWDERS CANISTER 2,4L LONG SCROLL
w 5 252264 3 LITRE CANISTER COMPLETE
" 6 252265 2 LITRE CANISTER COMPLETE
" 7 251874 MIXER CONVEYOR

w 3 255111 COFFEE DISPENSING SPOUT
" 9 099466 LID FOR CONTAINER

10 098812 SPACER

w11 095936 WHEEL

w12 0V1962 PIN FOR WHEEL

w 3 099494 CANISTER-BEATER

¥ 14 099442 SPRING

w 15 0V2277 CONTAINER CASING

W 16 091959 BENZING COLLAR DIAM 4MM
g7 095829 GASKET O-RING

LT 098609 SCROLL L=11.7CM

w q9 098608 SCROLL L=13.7CM

L) 095849 CONTAINER RING NUT

w 2 252275 3 LITRE CANISTER COVER

" 2 252276 2 LITRE CANISTER COVER

w 23 252774 2L CANISTER TOOTHED WHEEL
L Y 253369 WHEEL PIN

w 25 251869 MIXER FLANGE

W 2 094540 0V0776 GASKET O-RING 3125 -MIXER-
w27 099880 0Vv0775 GASKET

LT 097917 BUSH SEAL -EXCLUSIVE-

W 2 251769 MIXER'‘CONVEYOR

30 298003 MIXERLOCKING RING NUT
w3 255117 SOLUBLE POWDER NOZZLE

" 32 250787 THE CONVEYOR EXTENSION
W 33 252945 COVER PIN

W 34 252981 DECAF COFFEE FEED SLIDE
w 35 0V3126 MAGNET

W 36 252980 DECAF. SLIDE COVER

LY 098939 ROUND STRAIGHT PIPETTE
w38 098813 LEFT CONVEYOR L=55

W 39 099803 LONG CONVEYOR COVER
40 099102 RIGHT POWDERS CONVEYOR
" 4 099856 MOTOREDUCER 45 RPM
w4 0V1965 MOTOREDUCER 110 RPM

W 43 253070 DOSERS WIRING -IN-

w 097502 NAMEPLATE GROUP CONTAINER INSTANT P
W 45 252979 HOSE CONNECTION FLANGE
B 46 252931 SPOUT SUPPORT

w 47 253282 SUCTION DRAWER -ES-
48 251852 DIAM. 3,4 MIXER NOZZLE

L= T 099931 NOZZLE D.5
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https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252276
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https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253369
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251869
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=094540
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=099880
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=097917
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251769
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https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=250787
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252945
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252981
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3126
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252980
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https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253282
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https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=099931

Model Machine

B 50 252729 MIXER VENTILATOR -BLUE-

w 5 252097 BLACK PVC PIPE D.25(A METER)
w 5 251767 SUCTION TRAY COVER

W 53 252986 SUCTION DRAWER WITHOUT REAR HOLE
W 5 099889 DISK

® 55 253267 MIXER CONVEYOR CONNECTION
W 56 097914 COFFEE CHOKE

W 57 252025 PIPE GUIDE SPIRAL -D=9.5-

® 58 097511 SILICONE HOSE 6X9 BROWN

® 5 252982 INSTANT PROD. SPOUT

60 098728 PIPES-SUPPORT

w61 253836 AIR VALVE SUPPORT -MILKER-
w 62 253739 CANISTER-BEATER

W 63 250269 TOOTHED WHEEL

W 64 252030 MOTORDOSER 52 G/MIN 230V-50HZ
w 65 250267 STOP BEATER

W 66 253390 DOUBLE MILK NOZZLE

w67 096868 SQUARE STRAIGHT PIPETTE
68 253734 CONTAINER COMPLETE-FRENCH VANILLA-
69 251866 MOTOR.DOSE-METER 78 REV/MIN.
70 254449 DOUBLE NOZZLE STOPPER

w 7 252773 2 LITRE CANISTER+BEATER

" 72 255046 258796 SCREW M3,5X8

w 73 0V2057 PLUG - DIA. 12

W 250827 KNOB M4X16

w 75 098808 MOTORMIXER

W 76 253011 2 SOLUBLES BRACKET WIRING
w 77 253105 SUCTION TRAY -IN-

w 78 253071 MIXER WIRING -IN-

w 79 253321 1,2 LITRE CANISTER COMPLETE
30 252933 DECAFIMICROSWITCH SUPPORT
g 251860 FEELER

w g2 0V4199 PLUG

® 33 0vV0719 DIODE

w 84 253208 BRACKET COVER

W g5 0V2456 CONTAINER BASE

g6 0V0161 PIN FOR WHEEL

w g7 0V0163 LEFT SPACER

w gs 0V0164 RIGHT SPACER

B g 0V0165 SPRING

W 90 0V0421 COVER

LY 0V1433 DOUBLE CONTAINER ASSY.

W 92 097510 SILICONE HOSE 5X9 BROWN

W 93 252924 DECAF. LONG SLIDE

o 099494 CANISTER-BEATER

W o5 253322 SCROLL

96 250269 TOOTHED WHEEL

w 97 253316 POWDER CONVEYOR

W 98 253771 CONTAINER COVER
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Model Machine

MACNECO054 KOBALTO

Press - CTRL + CLICK go to item in a new window
Haxmume - Ctrl + npasasi KHOMka MbIwU Ymo 6b1 OMKPbIMb 3an4acimb 8 HO8OM OKHe

i

[ N ]

" 255116 NOZZLES COVER SELF-SERVICE
" 2 255242 NOZZLES COVER

w 3 255113 INOX NOZZLES TEMPLATE

w 4 255241 DOUBLE ESPRESSO CROSS BAR
¥ 5 255109 COFFEE NOZZLE CAP

w 255129 255112 DOUBLE COFFEE NOZZLE

wE 7 255112 DOUBLE COFFEE NOZZLE

w s 255110 NOZZLES TEMPLATE

w 9 255118 NOZZLES TEMPLATE SELF-SERVICE
E 10 255114 CUP RAISING LIFT-UP GRID
11 253061 STOPPER INSTANT NOZZLES
w12 253188 GRATE L=355MM

E 13 253598 NOZZLE TEMPLATE

w 14 253067 FIXED NOZZLE TEMPLATE

¥ 15 253265 KNURLED NUT

E 16 253601 DOUBLE NOZZLE

w  q7 253599 DOUBLE NOZZLE STOPPER

¥ 13 252938 ESLNOZZLE TEMPLATE

w19 253060 NOZZLE TEMPLATE-INSTANT-
E 20 253666 ES. NOZZLE TEMPLATE -2 HOLES-
2 253266 NOZZLE COVER

w2 253600 NOZZLE COVER -ES+ES VERS.-
E 23 252948 KNURLED NUT

LY 253398 NOZZLES COVERS

w 25 252963 DOUBLE MILK+COFFEE NOZZLE
E 2 252957 DOUBLE NOZZLE STOPPER
LY 253024 NOZZLES MOVING ASSY.

w 2 253837 FIXED NOZZLES ASSY.

29 253016 TELESEORIC ROD

30 253006 MOVING NOZZLES SUPPORT
w3 253667 GRILLE L=380MM
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MACNECO054 KOBALTO

Press - CTRL + CLICK go to item in a new window
Haxmume - Ctrl + npasasi KHOMka MbIwU Ymo 6b1 OMKPbIMb 3an4acimb 8 HO8OM OKHe

i
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" 253031 COMPL. COFFEE CHAMBER

" 2 253033 GRINDER

" 3 253035 LOCK 'MERONTI'

W 4 0V2106 GRINDER MOTOR

" 5 0V2078 ADJUSTING KNOB

" 6 254156 ADJUSTMENT SCREW GRINDING
" 7 253357 COFFEE FEEDING LINE-RIGHT GRINDER-
" 3 099337 254424 COFFEE DOSER

w 9 252972 KNOB

10 252978 WHEEL COVER

L AT 252946 MAGNET

w12 252977 WHEEL FOR MAGNET

w 3 252976 GRINDERS REGULATOR SUPPORT
E 1 251778 FEELER BOARD

w 15 099457 WASHER

W 16 093171 OUTER FIXING COLLAR DIAM MM6
g7 0V2080 COFFEE SEAL RING

w 43 0V2026 GRINDER-HOLDER FAN

w19 254469 GRINDER-16 BREAKING TEETH-
2 255032 TREFOIL SCREW M4X10

" 2 096988 WASHER

" 2 0V2031 LEFT-HAND SCREW THREAD

w 23 0V2337 GRINDER-CAP

L Y 252964 GASKET

w 25 252960 COFFEE CHAMBER-BOTTOM

W 2 252966 COFFEE SHUTTER

w27 252967 SHUTTER GEAR

w28 093342 COTTER 2X15 UN!

W 2 253278 GOFFEE CANISTER BRACKET
30 251128 COFFEE DOSER-BODY

w3 252962 CONTAINER PROTECTION

" 32 252952 KNURLED NUT

® 33 252949 KNOB

W 34 252961 COFFEE CHAMBER COVER

w 35 252984 COFFEE CHAMBER GASKET

W 36 252983 COFFEE FEEDING LINE-LEFT GRINDER-
LY 099484 LITTLE RUBBER

w38 0V2152 CAPACITOR 20MF 500V

W 39 253010 2 GRINDERS BRACKET WIRING
40 252401 MERONI PASSPARTOUT KEY

w 1 099475 ACTUATOR

w4 098642 254427 SHUTTER COFFEE-DOSER

W 43 098643 RULE COFFEE-DOSES

w 4 098644 253637 LEVER FOR RULE

W 45 098822 PIN FOR LEVER

B 46 093832 ROD PIVOT

" 47 098696 SPRING DOSER ELECTROMAGNET
48 098716 ELECTROMAGNET 220V -FASTON-
L= T 092657 CLOSS SLOT SCREW 3X6TC
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Model Machine

KOBALTO

MACNEC054
B 5
E 5
W 5
¥ 53

254173
0v2131
253317
098293

COFFEE FEEDING LINE GASKET
BURGESS MICRO-SWITCH -FASTON-
1 GRINDER BRACKET WIRING
ELASTIC PLUG
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Model Machine

MACNECO054 KOBALTO

Press - CTRL + CLICK go to item in a new window
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" 099337 254424 COFFEE DOSER

" 2 253566 AUTOMATIC ADJUSTING GRINDER
" 2 254786 AUTOMATIC ADJUSTING GRINDER -220V-60HZ-
" 3 251128 COFFEE DOSER-BODY

¥ a4 253569 GRINDER MOTOR

" 4 254787 PREWIRED MOTOR -220V-60HZ-
H 5 0V2078 ADJUSTING KNOB

w 6 253568 ADJUSTING-SCREW

" 7 098716 ELECTROMAGNET 220V -FASTON-
" 3 099475 ACTUATOR

w 9 092657 CLOSS SLOT SCREW 3X6TC
LT 0V2131 BURGESS MICRO-SWITCH -FASTON-
11 254596 DOSER STRENGTHENING

" 12 098696 SPRING DOSER ELECTROMAGNET
w 43 252976 GRINDERS REGULATOR SUPPORT
w 1 093832 ROD PIVOT

15 098644 253637 LEVER FOR RULE

16 093171 OUTER FIXING COLLAR DIAM MM6
w q7 0V2080 COFFEE SEAL RING

E 13 0V2026 GRINDER-HOLDER FAN

" 19 254469 GRINDER-16 BREAKING TEETH-
w2 255032 TREFOIL SCREW M4X10

LAY 096988 WASHER

" 22 0V2031 LEFT-HAND SCREW THREAD

w 23 0V2337 GRINDER-CAP

W 2 098643 RULE COFFEE-DOSES

LY 098642 254427 SHUTTER COFFEE-DOSER

o 2 098822 PIN FOR LEVER

" 27 253570 MOTOREDWCER 12G/MIN. 230V 50HZ
LY 254788 RATIOMOTOR 12RPM,-220V-60HZ-
w 2 253567 4X30 SELF-TAPPING'SCREW
w2 253317 1 GRINDER BRACKET WIRING
3 099484 LITTLE RUBBER

w3 0V2152 CAPACITOR 20MF 500V

" 3 253678 VARIABLE COFFEE DOSER-FASTON-
W 33 253635 MICRO ACTUATOR PIN

E 34 098716 ELECTROMAGNET 220V -FASTON-
w 35 253639 DOSER ACTUATOR SUPPORT

W 36 253634 MICRO ACTUATOR SPRING

" 37 253638 MICRO-SWITCH ACTUATOR
w33 253636 SLIDER

w39 253637 LEVER FOR RULE

40 253632 PLATE FOR COFFEE DOSER

4 255047 SCREW M3X10 -INOX-

" 4 254596 DOSER STRENGTHENING
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Model Machine

MACNECO054 KOBALTO

Press - CTRL + CLICK go to item in a new window
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" 253034 VARIABLE Z3000 COFFEE UNIT
" 2 253297 PISTON ROD + REDUCTION

" 3 251101 RH-LH SUPPORT

W 4 251765 PISTON ROD REDUCTION

" 5 298083 UPPER PISTON ROD

" 6 098818 STOPPING RING D.4

w7 098569 FLANGE FOR SPRING

" 3 098689 PREINFUSION SPRING

" 9 098567 LID FOR SPRING

10 098691 LOWER PISTON GUIDE

w11 098688 PISTON RETURN SPRING
w12 251756 RETAINER BUSHING

w 3 090421 0V0782 GASKET OR 2025

W oy 251759 LOWER PISTON

w 15 251757 SILICONE OR SEAL GASKET

W 16 251755 DIAM. 42 COFFEE FILTER

" 47 094508 259503 SCREW TS M4X10

LT 098693 ROD CRANK BLOCKING

w q9 098574 ROTATING LEVER

2 098692 ROTATING LEVER ROLL

w 2 252442 CRANK WITH PIN

w 2 0V3889 SCREW M6X14

w 23 092717 FIXING COLLAR DIAM MM10

W 24 098565 TRAGE FOR PISTON COMMAND
w 25 098571 REAR SLEDGE

W 2 255031 SELF-TAPPING SCREW 4;2X26
w27 251739 73000 COFFEE CHUTE

LT 251761 COFFEE SCRAPER

W 2 251087 5%1/8":QUICK,COUPLING - FEMALE
w3 094611 GASKET O-RING 2018

" 3 255649 SPRING PLATE

" 32 251086 6X1/8" QUICK COUPLING - MALE
W 33 251083 PISTON RETURN SPRING

W 3 094594 GASKET O-RING 2031

w 35 252771 UPPER CYLINDER-TEFLON MANIFACTURE-
W 36 987948 LOCKING WASHER

w 37 251764 VARIABLE CHAMBER UPPER PISTON
w38 251760 OVERSIZE INFUSION CHAMBER
W 39 098572 FRONT SLEDGE

40 091287 OUTER FIXING COLLAR

" 4 098575 OSCILLATING LEVER

w4 252020 TIEROD WITH KNURLED NUT
W 43 252491 COFFEE GROUP CRANK

w 251672 FAST COUPLING DIAM.6

W 45 253502 PISTON VALVE + SPRING

B 46 253104 COFFEE CHUTE

w 47 253303 KNURLED NUT M4X35

48 255034 PLAIN TIP SELF-TAPPING SCREW 4X12
L= T 251944 ROTATION LEVER LOCK
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https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=094594
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252771
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=987948
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251764
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251760
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098572
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=091287
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098575
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252020
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252491
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251672
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253502
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253104
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253303
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255034
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251944

Model Machine

B 5 987839 RETURN SPRING

E 5 251943 COFFEE-GROUP ROTATION LEVER
w 5 090681 INSULATING DISK

B 53 096355 MICRO SWITCH -UL -

B 5 098708 MOTOREDUCER

L} 55 253826 MOTOREDUCER SUPPORT

56 253394 COFFEE CHUTE FOR DOUBLE DOSER
W 57 253631 COFFEE DEFLECTOR

E 58 253630 COFFEE DEFLECTOR PIN

W 5 253655 SPACER BUSH
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https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=987839
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251943
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=090681
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=096355
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098708
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253826
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253394
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253631
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253630
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253655

Model Machine

MACNECO054 KOBALTO

MACNEC054.T.0014 TAVOLA NR. 14 - ARTICOLO KOBALTO

1? ZP 21 2J2 2}3 25 24 3‘9

34 16 15 14

Web Pos. Item Replace by Description
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Model Machine

MACNECO054 KOBALTO

Press - CTRL + CLICK go to item in a new window
Haxmume - Ctrl + npasasi KHOMka MbIwU Ymo 6b1 OMKPbIMb 3an4acimb 8 HO8OM OKHe

i

[ N ]

" 253320 Z3000 COFFEE ASSEMBLY WITH HEATER
" 2 251101 RH-LH SUPPORT

" 3 098569 FLANGE FOR SPRING

oy 098689 PREINFUSION SPRING

" 5 098567 LID FOR SPRING

" 6 098691 LOWER PISTON GUIDE

" 7 098688 PISTON RETURN SPRING

" 3 098690 CONTROL BUSH

" 9 0V0782 O-RING 2025

10 099490 LOWER PISTON

11 093167 SILICONE GASKET OR4118
w12 098687 COFFEE FILTER

w 3 255047 SCREW M3X10 -INOX-

E 1 098693 ROD CRANK BLOCKING

w 15 098574 ROTATING LEVER

W 16 098692 ROTATING LEVER ROLL
g7 098573 CRANK

LT 0V3889 SCREW M6X14

w19 092717 FIXING COLLAR DIAM MM10
H 2 098565 TRACE FOR PISTON COMMAND
" 2 096569 FIXING COLLAR DIAM 12

w 2 098571 REAR SLEDGE

w 23 255031 SELF-TAPPING SCREW 4,2X26
" 2 251739 Z3000 COFFEE/ CHUTE

w 25 251740 COFFEE SCRAPER

W 2 098568 CROSS-BAR

w27 098577 UPPER PISTON

w 28 0V1789 WATER DEFLECTOR

W 2 0V1715 BREWING GHAMBER W/PLUG
30 098572 FRONTSLEDGE

" 3 098818 STOPPING RING D.4

" 32 098575 OSCILLATING LEVER

W 33 252020 TIEROD WITH KNURLED NUT
" 3 252442 CRANK WITH PIN

w 35 098708 MOTOREDUCER

W 36 987839 RETURN SPRING

LY 096355 MICRO SWITCH -UL -
w38 091287 OUTER FIXING COLLAR

W 39 252277 SCRAPER SPRING

40 987948 LOCKING WASHER

w 1 0v1784 FRONT PANEL

w4 0V1785 REAR PANEL

W 43 0V1783 HEATER WITH SUPPORT

E 4 0V1786 25 WATT 110/265 V RESISTOR
W 45 0V1787 SUPPORT

B 46 0V1788 CONTACT SPRING

47 253411 GASKET O-RING 4112-LOWER PISTON-
48 253289 COFFEE CHUTE

L= T 250827 KNOB M4X16
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''
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253320
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251101
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098569
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098689
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098567
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098691
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098688
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098690
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V0782
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=099490
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=093167
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098687
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255047
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098693
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098574
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098692
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098573
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3889
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=092717
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098565
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=096569
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098571
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255031
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251739
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251740
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098568
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098577
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V1789
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V1715
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098572
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098818
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098575
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252020
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252442
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098708
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=987839
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=096355
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=091287
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252277
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=987948
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V1784
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V1785
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V1783
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V1786
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V1787
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V1788
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253411
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253289
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=250827

Model Machine

B 50 090681 INSULATING DISK

" 5 253826 MOTOREDUCER SUPPORT

" 5 255034 PLAIN TIP SELF-TAPPING SCREW 4X12
E 53 251943 COFFEE-GROUP ROTATION LEVER
L 251944 ROTATION LEVER LOCK

® 55 253655 SPACER BUSH
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https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=090681
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253826
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255034
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251943
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251944
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253655

Model Machine

MACNECO054 KOBALTO

MACNEC054.T.0015

TAVOLA NR. 15 - ARTICOLO KOBALTO

28 27 26 25 24 23

18 19 20 58 21

o
A
Q

52 53 54 55

Web Pos. Item

Replace by Description

Page 39 out of 50



Model Machine

MACNECO054 KOBALTO

Press - CTRL + CLICK go to item in a new window
Haxmume - Ctrl + npasasi KHOMka MbIwU Ymo 6b1 OMKPbIMb 3an4acimb 8 HO8OM OKHe

i

[ N ]

" 253680 COFFEE-GROUP Z3000-CONTRARY MOTION-
" 2 253297 PISTON ROD + REDUCTION

" 3 251101 RH-LH SUPPORT

W 4 251765 PISTON ROD REDUCTION

" 5 298083 UPPER PISTON ROD

" 6 098818 STOPPING RING D.4

w7 098569 FLANGE FOR SPRING

" 3 098689 PREINFUSION SPRING

" 9 098567 LID FOR SPRING

10 098691 LOWER PISTON GUIDE

w11 098688 PISTON RETURN SPRING

w12 251756 RETAINER BUSHING

w 3 090421 0V0782 GASKET OR 2025

W oy 251759 LOWER PISTON

w 15 251757 SILICONE OR SEAL GASKET

W 16 251755 DIAM. 42 COFFEE FILTER

" 47 094508 259503 SCREW TS M4X10

LT 098693 ROD CRANK BLOCKING

w q9 098574 ROTATING LEVER

2 098692 ROTATING LEVER ROLL

w 2 252442 CRANK WITH PIN

w 2 0V3889 SCREW M6X14

w 23 092717 FIXING COLLAR DIAM MM10

W 24 098565 TRAGE FOR PISTON COMMAND
w 25 098571 REAR SLEDGE

W 2 255031 SELF-TAPPING SCREW 4;2X26
w27 251739 73000 COFFEE CHUTE

LT 251761 COFFEE SCRAPER

W 2 251087 5%1/8":QUICK,COUPLING - FEMALE
w3 094611 GASKET O-RING 2018

" 3 255649 SPRING PLATE

" 32 251086 6X1/8" QUICK COUPLING - MALE
W 33 251083 PISTON RETURN SPRING

W 3 094594 GASKET O-RING 2031

w 35 252771 UPPER CYLINDER-TEFLON MANIFACTURE-
W 36 987948 LOCKING WASHER

w 37 251764 VARIABLE CHAMBER UPPER PISTON
w38 251760 OVERSIZE INFUSION CHAMBER
W 39 098572 FRONT SLEDGE

40 091287 OUTER FIXING COLLAR

" 4 098575 OSCILLATING LEVER

w4 252020 TIEROD WITH KNURLED NUT

W 43 252491 COFFEE GROUP CRANK

w 251672 FAST COUPLING DIAM.6

W 45 253502 PISTON VALVE + SPRING

B 46 253685 SUPPORT

w 47 252323 FRONT PANEL

48 255034 PLAIN TIP SELF-TAPPING SCREW 4X12
L= T 251944 ROTATION LEVER LOCK
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''
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253680
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253297
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251101
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251765
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=298083
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098818
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098569
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098689
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098567
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098691
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098688
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251756
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=090421
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251759
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251757
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251755
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=094508
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098693
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098574
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098692
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252442
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3889
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=092717
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098565
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098571
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255031
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251739
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251761
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251087
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=094611
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255649
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251086
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251083
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=094594
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252771
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=987948
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251764
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251760
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098572
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=091287
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098575
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252020
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252491
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251672
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253502
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253685
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252323
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255034
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251944

Model Machine

B 50 987839 RETURN SPRING

w5 251943 COFFEE-GROUP ROTATION LEVER
w 5 090681 INSULATING DISK

W 53 096355 MICRO SWITCH -UL -

W 5 253674 CONTRARY MOTION MOTOREDUCER
® 55 253826 MOTOREDUCER SUPPORT

W 56 252324 REAR PANEL

W 57 253683 HEATER WITH SUPPORT

® 58 253655 SPACER BUSH

® 5 0V1788 CONTACT SPRING

60 0V1786 25 WATT 110/265 V RESISTOR
w61 987948 LOCKING WASHER

w 62 253684 COVER
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https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=987839
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251943
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=090681
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=096355
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253674
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253826
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252324
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253683
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253655
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V1788
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V1786
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=987948
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253684

Model Machine

MACNECO054 KOBALTO

MACNEC054.T.0016 TAVOLA NR. 16 - ARTICOLO KOBALTO

23 24 25 26 27 28

55 54 53 52

Web Pos. Item Replace by Description

Page 42 out of 50



Model Machine

MACNECO054 KOBALTO

Press - CTRL + CLICK go to item in a new window
Haxmume - Ctrl + npasasi KHOMka MbIwU Ymo 6b1 OMKPbIMb 3an4acimb 8 HO8OM OKHe

i

[ N ]

" 253681 VARIABLE Z3000 COFFEE UNIT
" 2 253297 PISTON ROD + REDUCTION

" 3 251101 RH-LH SUPPORT

W 4 251765 PISTON ROD REDUCTION

" 5 298083 UPPER PISTON ROD

" 6 098818 STOPPING RING D.4

w7 098569 FLANGE FOR SPRING

" 3 098689 PREINFUSION SPRING

" 9 098567 LID FOR SPRING

10 098691 LOWER PISTON GUIDE

w11 098688 PISTON RETURN SPRING
w12 251756 RETAINER BUSHING

w 3 090421 0V0782 GASKET OR 2025

W oy 251759 LOWER PISTON

w 15 251757 SILICONE OR SEAL GASKET

W 16 251755 DIAM. 42 COFFEE FILTER

" 47 094508 259503 SCREW TS M4X10

LT 098693 ROD CRANK BLOCKING

w q9 098574 ROTATING LEVER

2 098692 ROTATING LEVER ROLL

w 2 252442 CRANK WITH PIN

w 2 0V3889 SCREW M6X14

w 23 092717 FIXING COLLAR DIAM MM10

W 24 098565 TRAGE FOR PISTON COMMAND
w 25 098571 REAR SLEDGE

W 2 255031 SELF-TAPPING SCREW 4;2X26
w27 251739 73000 COFFEE CHUTE

LT 251761 COFFEE SCRAPER

W 2 251087 5%1/8":QUICK,COUPLING - FEMALE
w3 094611 GASKET O-RING 2018

" 3 255649 SPRING PLATE

" 32 251086 6X1/8" QUICK COUPLING - MALE
W 33 251083 PISTON RETURN SPRING

W 3 094594 GASKET O-RING 2031

w 35 252771 UPPER CYLINDER-TEFLON MANIFACTURE-
W 36 987948 LOCKING WASHER

w 37 251764 VARIABLE CHAMBER UPPER PISTON
w38 251760 OVERSIZE INFUSION CHAMBER
W 39 098572 FRONT SLEDGE

40 091287 OUTER FIXING COLLAR

" 4 098575 OSCILLATING LEVER

w4 252020 TIEROD WITH KNURLED NUT
W 43 252491 COFFEE GROUP CRANK

w 251672 FAST COUPLING DIAM.6

W 45 253502 PISTON VALVE + SPRING

B 46 0V1787 SUPPORT

w 47 252323 FRONT PANEL

48 255034 PLAIN TIP SELF-TAPPING SCREW 4X12
L= T 251944 ROTATION LEVER LOCK
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''
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253681
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253297
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251101
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251765
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=298083
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098818
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098569
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098689
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098567
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098691
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098688
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251756
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=090421
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251759
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251757
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251755
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=094508
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098693
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098574
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098692
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252442
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3889
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=092717
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098565
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098571
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255031
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251739
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251761
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251087
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=094611
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255649
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251086
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251083
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=094594
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252771
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=987948
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251764
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251760
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098572
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=091287
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098575
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252020
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252491
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251672
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253502
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V1787
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252323
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255034
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251944

Model Machine

B 5 987839 RETURN SPRING

E 5 251943 COFFEE-GROUP ROTATION LEVER
w 5 090681 INSULATING DISK

B 53 096355 MICRO SWITCH -UL -

B 5 098708 MOTOREDUCER

L} 55 253826 MOTOREDUCER SUPPORT
56 252324 REAR PANEL

W 57 0v1783 HEATER WITH SUPPORT

E 58 253655 SPACER BUSH

W 5 0v1788 CONTACT SPRING

g0 0Vv1786 25 WATT 110/265 V RESISTOR
61 987948 LOCKING WASHER

w 62 253668 COFFEE CHUTE -VERSION ES+ES-
B 63 250827 KNOB M4X16

Page 44 out of 50


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=987839
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251943
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=090681
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=096355
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098708
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253826
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252324
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V1783
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253655
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V1788
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V1786
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=987948
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253668
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=250827

Model Machine

MACNECO054 KOBALTO

MACNEC054.T.0017 TAVOLA NR. 17 - ARTICOLO KOBALTO

Web Pos. Item Replace by Description
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Model Machine

MACNECO054 KOBALTO

Press - CTRL + CLICK go to item in a new window
Haxmume - Ctrl + npasasi KHOMka MbIwU Ymo 6b1 OMKPbIMb 3an4acimb 8 HO8OM OKHe

i

[ N ]

w1 253692 MOTOR WITH PUMP

" 254468 MOTOR WITH PUMP 120LT/H

" 2 253693 20 LITRE CAN ASSY.

w 3 0V3272 UNION

w 4 253691 FLOAT

" 5 097512 SILICONE HOSE 6X12 BROWN

" 6 252968 CABLE RETAINER

w 7 090148 CLIP

" 3 098337 LAMP-HOLDER HOOKS

W 9 255170 ROTATING PUMP (FOR IN. BOILER)
" 9 255171 ROTATING PUMP (FOR ES. BOILER)
LT 255172 CONDENSER
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https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253692
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=254468
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253693
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3272
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253691
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=097512
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252968
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=090148
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098337
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255170
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255171
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255172

Model Machine

MACNECO054 KOBALTO

MACNEC054.T.0018 TAVOLA NR. 18 - ARTICOLO KOBALTO

| |
18 12 19 20

Web Pos. Item Replace by Description
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Model Machine

MACNECO054 KOBALTO

Press - CTRL + CLICK go to item in a new window
Haxmume - Ctrl + npasasi KHOMka MbIwU Ymo 6b1 OMKPbIMb 3an4acimb 8 HO8OM OKHe

i

[ I ]

L= 254150 UPPER ADHESIVE PANEL

w 2 254141 PAYMENT PLATE

w 3 093829 LEVER LOCK CLIP

B 4 0V2073 DARK GREY COIN RETURN FRAME

E 5 254151 LOWER ADHESIVE PANEL

w 6 254148 COIN-BOX

H 7 254147 CHUTE FOR CHANGE

" 3 254152 PAYMENT WIRING

w 9 250506 COIN RETURN BUTTON

 q 254143 COIN RETURN SPACE COVERING
11 254154 COIN INSERT PIECE

w12 254146 COIN RETURN DEVICE COMPARTMENT
43 254153 CLOSING PANEL HINGE

B 14 254142 LOCKING SLIDER

E 15 252401 MERONI PASSPARTOUT KEY

L= T 254144 LATCH

g7 252137 DOOR LOCK

E 18 093890 MONEY RETURN SHUTTER

99 0V0983 SLIDER PIN

L=\ 093754 BENZING COLLAR QUICKBLOCK BQ DIAM MM
21 254155 COIN INTRODUCTION CHUTE

w2 254149 COIN RETURN LEVER

B 23 254145 COIN RETURN BUTTON EXTENSION
4 252212 SPRING FOR CHANGE

w25 252213 CHANGE GIVING PIN

L= T 252238 FIXED COIN INTRODUCTION CHUTE
w7 093828 KNURL

LT 252239 MOVABLE COIN INTRODUCTION CHUTE
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https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=254150
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=254141
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=093829
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V2073
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=254151
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=254148
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=254147
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=254152
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=250506
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=254143
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=254154
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=254146
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=254153
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=254142
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252401
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=254144
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252137
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=093890
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V0983
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=093754
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=254155
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=254149
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=254145
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252212
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252213
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252238
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=093828
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252239

Model Machine

MACNECO054 KOBALTO

MACNEC054.T.0019 TAVOLA NR. 19 - ARTICOLO KOBALTO

Web Pos. Item Replace by Description
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Model Machine

MACNECO054 KOBALTO

Press - CTRL + CLICK go to item in a new window
Haxmume - Ctrl + npasasi KHOMka MbIwU Ymo 6b1 OMKPbIMb 3an4acimb 8 HO8OM OKHe

i

[ N ]

L 090957 EYELET TERMINAL

" 2 090959 FASTON W/O TONGUE

w 3 091192 FASTON COVER

w 4 090247 FEMALE FASTON COVER

¥ 5 095955 TERMINAL MALE

w 096136 TERMINAL FEMALE

" 7 094405 TERMINAL FEMALE 2,5

w s 094954 FEMALE HOLDER CONNECTOR 3-WAYS
w 9 098062 4-WAY CONNECTOR MATE-N-LOK AMP
E 10 094955 FEMALE HOLDER CONNECTOR 2-WAYS
11 0V0809 4-PIN CONNECTOR/P MOLEX 3191
w12 0V0808 3-PIN CONNECTOR/P MOLEX 3191

E 13 0V0810 6-PIN CONNECTOR/P MOLEX 3191

w 14 0V0811 9-PIN CONNECTOR/P MOLEX 3191

¥ 15 0V0812 12-PIN CONNECTOR/P MOLEX 3191

E 16 0V0818 12-PIN CONNECTOR/P MOLEX 3191

w  q7 0V0815 4-PIN CONNECTOR/P MOLEX 3191

w 18 0V0817 9-PIN CONNECTOR/P MOLEX 3191
19 0V0819 15-PIN CONNECTOR/P MOLEX 3191

E 20 0V0813 15-PIN CONNECTOR/P MOLEX 3191
2 0V0814 3-PIN CONNECTOR/P MOLEX 3191
w2 0V0816 6-PIN CONNECTOR/P MOLEX 3191

E 23 094961 FEMALE HOLDER CONNECTOR P.I. 12-W
" 2 0V0820 MOLEX CONTACT PULLER
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https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=090957
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=090959
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=091192
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=090247
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=095955
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=096136
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=094405
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=094954
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098062
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=094955
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V0809
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V0808
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V0810
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V0811
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V0812
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V0818
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V0815
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V0817
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V0819
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V0813
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V0814
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V0816
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=094961
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V0820

